
Minnesota Department of Human Services
Disability Services Division
Main Number: (651) 431-2400 or (800) 747-5484
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RRS Contact Person
Joseph Alakija, Region 11NE
Phone:	 (651) 431-2437
Fax:	 (651) 431-7411
joseph.a.alakija@state.mn.us

Regional Resource Specialist (RRS) 
Geographic Area

Annette Guetter, Regions 6, 8
Phone:	 (507) 342-2282
Fax:	 (507) 342-2283
annette.guetter@state.mn.us

Theresa Mustonen, Regions 5, 
7W, 7E
Phone:	 (218) 825-2151
Fax:	 (218) 855-5191
theresa.mustonen@state.mn.us

Mary Enge, Regions 2, 3
Phone:	 (218) 254-1305
Fax:	 (218) 254-1306
mary.enge@state.mn.us

Connie Erlandson, Regions 1, 2SW, 4
Phone:	 (218) 299-5845
Fax:	 (218) 299-5847
connie.erlandson@state.mn.us

Maria Ockenfels, Region 11SW
Phone:	 (651) 431-2452
Fax:	 (651) 431-7411
maria.ockenfels@state.mn.us

Larry Riess, Regions 9, 10
Phone:	 (507) 280-2853
Fax:	 (507) 280-2854
larry.riess@state.mn.us
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